
NAAC 2023/ Extended Profile Deviations/1  Date:- 12/07/2023 

Criteria 1.1: Number of students year wise during the last five years 

Findings of DVV Kindly Provide:- 

1) Under this metrics, Include the total number of students on rolls

across all the programs (consider 1st, 2nd, 3rd years etc., of each 

program) for all the assessment period years. Pl Provide 

appropriate document duly certified by competent authorities 

Response/ 

Clarification 

1) Admission report for total students enrolled duly certified by

competent authority i.e., Head of the Institution for the year for 

the year 2017-18, 2018-19 2019-20, 2020-21 and 2021-22 is 

attached. (Appendix-I) 

2) Year wise list of students approved by the affiliating University

duly seal & signed by Director on HEI letter head is attached. 

(Appendix-II) 



Appendix-I 



Date:- 12/07/2023

Number of students year-wise during the last five years 

Class/Year 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 

MMS-I 98 88 120 54 120 

MMS-II 32 97 88 120 54 

Total 130 185 208 174 174 



 

 

Appendix-II 



 

 

2017-18 



 

 

List of the Students for the Academic Year 2017-18 

Year Name 

Student 

enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

1st Year MMS 

2017-2018 BHOR SAGAR DILIP Saket475 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 CHAVAN VIJAY PRABHAKAR  Saket476 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 CHAVAN RUSHIKESH RAMCHANDRA Saket477 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 GAUTAM JAYKISHAN LALBAHADUR Saket478 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 GUPTA NEERAJ MOHANPRASAD  Saket479 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 KHAN YUMAN KHANAM AFZAL Saket480 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 KHARAT ANJALI RAMDHAN   Saket481 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 KHARAT NANDU KIRAN Saket482 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 MANGLANI KAJAL VIJAY  Saket483 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 MISHRA ARVINDKUMAR RAMCHANDRA Saket484 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 MUDLIYAR NANDKUMAR AMAERCHAND Saket485 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 NAVLE DEEPALI KAUTIK  Saket486 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 PANDEY SONIYA DINESH Saket487 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 PATIL RAHUL RAMBHAU Saket488 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 PATIL ANIL APARNA  Saket489 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 PRAJAPATI DEEPA LAIMANI Saket490 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 RANDIVE ROHAN LAJRAJ Saket491 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SHELAR AKASH RAJU Saket492 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 UPADHAYA YASHRAJ RAKESH  Saket493 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 ANSARI SOHEB KHALIL Saket494 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SHARAMA VIPINKUMAR SATENDRANATH  Saket495 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 
UPADHAYA MANGALMURTY 

CHITTARKUMAR 
Saket496 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 KHAN MISBAHA PARVEZ Saket497 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 NAGAVEKAR BHUMIKA RAVINDRA Saket498 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 PATIL SHIVALI VINODKUMAR  Saket499 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SONAWANE KALPESH KAMALAKAR  Saket500 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 TANVEER HAJI BADSHAH SHAIKH  Saket501 10/25/2017 



 

 

2017-2018 BADGE POOJA SHEKAR Saket502 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 DESAI SWAPNIL GANESH Saket503 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 MAURAYA AMIT SUNIL Saket504 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 PRAJAPATI PRADEEPKUMAR SHYAMPYARE Saket505 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 JAISWAR SUJATA RAJBALI Saket506 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 PAL PRATIKSHA RAMESHCHANDRA  Saket507 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 YADAV RANAPRATAP BECHOOPRASAD Saket508 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 YADAV SANDEEP VIJAYBAHADUR Saket509 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 BATRAJ NEHA SURESH  Saket510 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 GUNWANT DILIP WAGHULDE  Saket511 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 KIRAN BHAGWAN MAHAJAN Saket512 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 TRUPTI DILIP KOLHE Saket513 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 ANAMIKA RAJESH RAI Saket514 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 POOJA ASHOK MENON  Saket515 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 MONIKA VTTHAL MAHALE  Saket516 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 KRISHNA BHARAT RACHCHH Saket517 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 PANKAJ NIVRUTTI JAGALE Saket518 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SAID DATTATRAY RAMDAS Saket519 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SHASHANK SHANKAR JADHAV Saket520 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SUSHANT HEMENT HINGEKAR Saket521 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 MEPGULHAO GODWIIL JUDE MANUL Saket522 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 MEPGULHAO ABIGAIL ANLIA Saket523 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 VARSHA PATANKAR  Saket524 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SNEHA LAJRAJ RANDIVE Saket525 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 PRADEEP GANESH DHARNE Saket526 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 KORI JAY SURENDRA  Saket527 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 NUTAN GOVIND NACHARE Saket528 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 DEEPTI HARIHARAN NAIR Saket529 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 MAYANK CHANDRAPRAKSH MISHRA Saket530 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 HITESH LALBAHADUR CHUHAN Saket531 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 ANANDKUMAR RAMBACCHAN YADAV Saket532 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SWAPNIL KISHOR CHUDHARY Saket533 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 ABHINAY GULABRAO WAGHMARE Saket534 10/25/2017 



 

 

2017-2018 BHAGYASHREE ANANT TOTKEKAR Saket535 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 JYOTI KESHAV BHANGE Saket536 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SHAIKH ERUM MOKHTAR ALAM Saket537 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 YADAV BHOLANATH SHYAMDHAR Saket538 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 GUPTA AYUSHI RAMCHATTAR Saket539 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 MAURYA DILIP SANTOSH Saket540 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 PARITOSH RANJEET SINGH  Saket541 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA  Saket542 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 AJIT SINGH YADAV Saket543 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 JHA ABHINASH KUMAR LALAN Saket544 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SHINDE PRASHANT BHARATRAO Saket545 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 NAIR VIPUL GOVINDNKUTTY Saket546 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 DUBEY NEENAM SHIVAKANT Saket547 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 CHAWHAN BALRAJ HARIKRISHNA Saket548 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 KANOJIYA SAURABH MANIKCHAND  Saket549 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 DHADKE SHWETA RAJKUMAR Saket550 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SINGH SHWETA RAMKUMAR Saket551 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 FARHAN AKHTAR SHEKH  Saket552 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 MALLHA KARAN DEENANATH Saket553 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SHAIKH SABA MUNAWAR Saket554 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 WILLAMS KARAN VERNON Saket555 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SALMUTE RUPALI VISHNU Saket556 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 TALEGAONKAR OMKAR SURENDRA  Saket557 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 KAMBLE PRERNA ASHOK Saket558 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 CHANDRA MUKUL ASHOK Saket559 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 KHARDE MAHENDRA DNYANESHWAR Saket560 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 GOUN JYOTI RAMJANAM  Saket561 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 MOGAL TUSHAR BHARAT Saket562 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 KAMBLE SNHAL AJIT Saket563 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 CHAVHAN KAJALSINGH SURENDRA  Saket564 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 KIRAN KISHORK HARAT Saket565 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 SAURABH AJAY GANGULLY  Saket566 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 VALECHA MOHIT ASHOK  Saket567 10/25/2017 



2017-2018 ABHISHEK A. SURVE Saket568 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 POOJA RAJU GOWDA Saket569 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 KIRTHIKA DEVI SHANKAR Saket570 10/25/2017 

2017-2018 NEHA SURESH BATRAJ Saket571 10/25/2017 



2nd Year MMS 

2017-2018 MUNTODE  SAMEER JAMES Saket418 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 VIPINKUMAR AJAY SINGH Saket436 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 ANANDKUMAR INDRALAL  SINGH Saket435 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 SHRIJANA KRISHNA  GURUNG Saket434 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 BHOSALE  ROSHANI NILESH Saket414 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 KETAN  VITTHAL BHOLE Saket423 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 TANMAY  VASANT KAMBLE Saket437 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 TIWARI SHAILENDRA   KESHAV  PRASAD Saket424 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 NAIR DIVYA  RAMAN Saket429 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 SINGANE  PRAGATI JAGAT Saket431 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 JAMDAR KOMAL ASHOK Saket438 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 JANGID  POOJA CHETAN Saket439 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 SHINDE  NEHA BALKRISHNA Saket430 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 GOWRI  MURUGAN Saket416 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 DALVI  NIVEDITA MANOHAR Saket426 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 MORE  RASHMI PRADEEP Saket433 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 GOWDA  RANJITA SWAMI Saket422 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 FARDE  DIPAK SURESH Saket440 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 PRAJAPATI  TRIPTI MAHESH Saket419 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 MAHAPULE ABDULAAHAD  ZAKIR Saket417 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 CHAURASIA  ANJALI DHRUWANARAYAN Saket421 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 CHAUHAN  PRAVESH SHOMNATH Saket441 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 GAYATHRI MURUGAN Saket415 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 BHOR SHRADHA SUBHASH Saket432 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 BHOIMIA  KESHAV MAHESH Saket442 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 SINGH  KASHISH KRISHNA Saket443 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 SNEHA SUBHASH PATIL Saket445 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 AKHILESHKUMAR SHRINATH JASWAR Saket427 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 MALGIRI  ROBERT ABEL Saket428 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 GAIKAR PAWAN TANAJI Saket446 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 UJAGARE  TEJALI SUNIL Saket420 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 YADAV  AJAY PARSHURAM Saket425 9/26/2016 

2017-2018 POOJA  ASHOK MENON Saket447 9/26/2016 



2018-19 



List of the Students for the Academic Year 2018-19 

Year Name 

Student 

enrollment 

number 

Date of 

enrolment 

1st Year MMS 

2018-2019 ADHAGALE KANCHAN RAJENDRA (SANGEETA) 2014016401307121 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 
AWASARE AKSHAYKUMAR KALYANRAO 

(VANDANA) 
2018016402551842 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 
BANSODE SHUBHAM BALU VIBHAVARI 

(VIBHAVARI) 
2015016402441425 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 BERE GANESH AJAPPA (SUNITA) 2013016401125823 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 BHALERAO KALPESH LAXMAN (SUREKHA) 2011016400669102 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 BHALERAO AMRAPALI PRAKASH (SANGHMITRA) 2015016401826763 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 BHANGE MANOJ KESHAV (SHARDA) 2018016402540361 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 
BHARDWAJ DARSHIKA DHANESH DAMYANTI 

(DAMYANTI) 
2011016401968802 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 BHASNEY SUMESH MUKESH (SUMAN) 2014016400405846 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 BHOR MADHAVI DATTATRAY (KALPANA) 2008016401245196 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 BHOR RAHUL DATTATRAY (KALPANA) 2010016402331254 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 BURLI VINAYAK RAMAPPA (JAYASHREE) 2013016400610713 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 CHAVAN MAHESHKUMAR NAMDEO (LATA) 2018016402551896 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 CHOUDHARI JEETU KRRISHNARAO (RANJANA) 2018016402551923 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SOMALWAR SHEETAL RAMESH(SANDHYA) 2015016401353166 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 DEORE SHASHANK ASHOK (SUNITA) 2011016400122602 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 DHANDE VASANT MANGLU (SHANTABAI) 2018016402540272 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 DIVE KAVITA DILIP (TARA) 2014016400440405 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 DIVE ARCHANA DILIP (TARABAI) 2014016402398902 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 GAIKWAD ASMITA SUNIL (SEEMA) 2012016400321382 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 GAIKWAD KUNAL SUNIL (SANGITA) 2013016400311357 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 GARUD POONAM RAMESH (MANISHA) 2012016401101916 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 GHANGALE DEVESH ASHOK (SHAILA) 2014016400655434 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 JADHAV SWAPNIL VILAS SHOBHA (SHOBHA) 2015016402243325 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 JAGADALE POONAM ABASO (SUNANDA) 2018016402551881 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 KADAM ANIKET SACHIN (VIDYA) 2014016401633601 8/14/2018 



2018-2019 KAMBLE SWAPNIL SANJAY (KALPANA) 2013016400838994 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 KAMBLE VARSHA BHASKAR (VANITA) 2015016400991272 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 KAWADE SHRIDAS MARUTI (KUSUM) 2012016400966224 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 KHAN ZAFER MUSTAQUE AYASHA (AYASHA) 2014016402239802 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 KHAN SWALEHA AFZAL (ZEENATH) 2010016402476822 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 KHANDARE NIKHIL (NANDA) 2018016402540256 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 KHILARE CHINMAY RAJENDRA (KALPANA) 2011016401161132 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 
LABANA GURDEEP CHARANSINGH 

(POONAMKAUR) 
2014016402266226 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 LOKHANDE MOHIT EKNATH (KALPANA) 2015016401347081 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 MAGRE SHAILESH SARJERAO (MAHANANDA) 2018016402540202 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 MALLAH MUKESH BHOOLAN (SAILA) 2018016402540403 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 MANTRI SRINU VISHWANATH (BALAMANI) 2018016402540384 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 MISHRA  ABILASH AVDHESH (MITHILESH) 2018016402540306 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 MISHRA NIKITA SHRIKANT SARITA (SARITA) 2015016402134132 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 MISTRY PRATIK KEKI (BHAKTAVAR) 2018016402551873 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 HONEY MOHAN (SHEEJA BAI) 2018016402540144 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 MOHAPE SONALI RAJARAM CHHAYA (CHHAYA) 2014016402509307 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 MUDALIYAR SURAJ RAJAN (SUSHILA) 2014016401079171 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 MUNTODE SAMEER JAMES (LATA) 2011016400393476 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 NAKHALE SANKET SANJAY SUJATA (SUJATA ) 2013016401478422 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 PIYUSH KUMAR NAROLIYA (MADHURI) 2018016402540392 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 NAVANI BHAVESH MANOJ (ROMA) 2014016400881936 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 PABREKAR AKSHAY KASHINATH (SANDHYA) 2012016401118025 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 PANDEY SURAJ SANTOSHKUMAR (SUSHMA) 2015016400186873 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 PANDEY KISHAN SHAILESH (MAMTA) 2014016400720911 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 PARAB SAURABH SANTOSH (SWATI) 2014016402214023 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 PATIL SWETA MOHAN (SUVARNA) 2018016402540183 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 PRASAD RAUNAK BABURAM (KALAVATI) 2018016402540337 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 RAJBHAR PRASHANT RAMAWADH (ASHADEVI) 2012016401260405 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 RAJBHAR ADITYA INDRAJEET (SARITA) 2015016400195566 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 ARATI RATHOD (SUMITRABAI) 2018016402551907 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 RAVVA RENUKA MANOHAR (LAXMI) 2018016402540411 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 RODRIGUES ENOCH IVAN (LAVITA) 2018016402540345 8/14/2018 



2018-2019 
SAINDANE DHIRAJKUMAR DNYANESHWAR 

(INDRAYANI) 
2018016402551915 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SANSARE SMITA ASHOK (MEENAXI) 2011016400591835 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SEN ARADHANA VIJAY ALKA (ALKA) 2015016402134147 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SHAIKH RIYAZ ISAM (SHAHIDA) 2012016400931464 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SHAIKH SAHIL SHAMIM (PHULJAHAN) 2014016400618636 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SHARMA SATISH LAXMIKANT (VINEETA) 2013016401775276 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SHARMA RAHUL BABULAL (SUMITRA) 2014016400928866 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SHELAR SAGAR ARUN (SAVITA) 2013016400839413 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SHENDRE JAYESH GAJANAN (ARUNA) 2014016402266362 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SHIRSAT ROHIT ASHOK (SANGEETA) 2012016401104106 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 
SHUKLA PRASHANT SUBHASHCHANDRA 

(VIDYA) 
2014016400622391 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SINGH AKASH NAGENDRAPRATAP (VIMALA) 2015016401827685 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SINGHN RAVINDRA NISHA (MANJUDEVI) 2018016402540314 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 GURPAL LAKHVINDER SINGH (DILBAG) 2018016402551857 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SINGH SACHIN ANIL (SADHANA) 2018016402551865 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 SORTE RAJ GAJANAN (SHOBHABAI) 2015016400368765 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 TADVI  PRAVIN NANDU (PRAMILA) 2012016400808634 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 TIWARI APARNA DEEPAK (MANJU) 2018016402540353 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 PAGARE UMESHPOPAT (PUSHPA) 2018016402540295 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 VERMA MOHINEE UMESH (USHA) 2018016402540322 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 
VISHWAKARMA REETA ANANTLAL 

(RAJKUMARI) 
2015016400185301 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 WAGHMARE APURVA PRAMOD (NILAM) 2018016402540426 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 PREM VIJAY WAGHMARE (JAYASHREE) 2018016402540264 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 WAYLE PRASAD RAGHO (ROHINI) 2013016400276282 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 YADAV SNEHAL RAVINDR (RANJITA) 2018016402540287 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 YADAV CHAITALI PRADEEP (PRANITA) 2015016400398161 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 YADAV PRIYANKA ASHOKKUMAR (RAJKUMARI) 2012016401442715 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 DAKSHATA RAJESH SHINDE(ANITA) 2015016401827340 8/14/2018 

2018-2019 YADAV AJAY MAHENDRA (BINDU) 2018016402540370 8/14/2018 



2nd Year MMS 

2018-2019 BHOR SAGAR DILIP Saket475 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 CHAVAN VIJAY PRABHAKAR Saket476 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 CHAVAN RUSHIKESH RAMCHANDRA Saket477 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 GAUTAM JAYKISHAN LALBAHADUR Saket478 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 GUPTA NEERAJ MOHANPRASAD Saket479 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 KHAN YUMAN KHANAM AFZAL Saket480 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 KHARAT ANJALI RAMDHAN  Saket481 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 KHARAT NANDU KIRAN Saket482 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 MANGLANI KAJAL VIJAY Saket483 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 MISHRA ARVINDKUMAR RAMCHANDRA Saket484 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 MUDLIYAR NANDKUMAR AMAERCHAND Saket485 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 NAVLE DEEPALI KAUTIK Saket486 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 PANDEY SONIYA DINESH Saket487 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 PATIL RAHUL RAMBHAU Saket488 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 PATIL ANIL APARNA Saket489 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 PRAJAPATI DEEPA LAIMANI Saket490 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 RANDIVE ROHAN LAJRAJ Saket491 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SHELAR AKASH RAJU Saket492 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 UPADHAYA YASHRAJ RAKESH Saket493 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 ANSARI SOHEB KHALIL Saket494 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SHARAMA VIPINKUMAR SATENDRANATH Saket495 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 UPADHAYA MANGALMURTY CHITTARKUMAR Saket496 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 KHAN MISBAHA PARVEZ Saket497 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 NAGAVEKAR BHUMIKA RAVINDRA Saket498 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 PATIL SHIVALI VINODKUMAR Saket499 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SONAWANE KALPESH KAMALAKAR Saket500 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 TANVEER HAJI BADSHAH SHAIKH Saket501 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 BADGE POOJA SHEKAR Saket502 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 DESAI SWAPNIL GANESH Saket503 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 MAURAYA AMIT SUNIL Saket504 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 PRAJAPATI PRADEEPKUMAR SHYAMPYARE Saket505 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 JAISWAR SUJATA RAJBALI Saket506 10/25/2017 



 

 

2018-2019 PAL PRATIKSHA RAMESHCHANDRA  Saket507 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 YADAV RANAPRATAP BECHOOPRASAD Saket508 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 YADAV SANDEEP VIJAYBAHADUR Saket509 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 BATRAJ NEHA SURESH  Saket510 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 GUNWANT DILIP WAGHULDE  Saket511 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 KIRAN BHAGWAN MAHAJAN Saket512 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 TRUPTI DILIP KOLHE Saket513 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 ANAMIKA RAJESH RAI Saket514 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 POOJA ASHOK MENON  Saket515 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 MONIKA VTTHAL MAHALE  Saket516 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 KRISHNA BHARAT RACHCHH Saket517 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 PANKAJ NIVRUTTI JAGALE Saket518 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SAID DATTATRAY RAMDAS Saket519 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SHASHANK SHANKAR JADHAV Saket520 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SUSHANT HEMENT HINGEKAR Saket521 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 MEPGULHAO GODWIIL JUDE MANUL Saket522 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 MEPGULHAO ABIGAIL ANLIA Saket523 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 VARSHA PATANKAR  Saket524 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SNEHA LAJRAJ RANDIVE Saket525 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 PRADEEP GANESH DHARNE Saket526 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 KORI JAY SURENDRA  Saket527 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 NUTAN GOVIND NACHARE Saket528 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 DEEPTI HARIHARAN NAIR Saket529 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 MAYANK CHANDRAPRAKSH MISHRA Saket530 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 HITESH LALBAHADUR CHUHAN Saket531 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 ANANDKUMAR RAMBACCHAN YADAV Saket532 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SWAPNIL KISHOR CHUDHARY Saket533 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 ABHINAY GULABRAO WAGHMARE Saket534 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 BHAGYASHREE ANANT TOTKEKAR Saket535 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 JYOTI KESHAV BHANGE Saket536 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SHAIKH ERUM MOKHTAR ALAM Saket537 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 YADAV BHOLANATH SHYAMDHAR Saket538 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 GUPTA AYUSHI RAMCHATTAR Saket539 10/25/2017 



 

 

2018-2019 MAURYA DILIP SANTOSH Saket540 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 PARITOSH RANJEET SINGH  Saket541 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA  Saket542 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 AJIT SINGH YADAV Saket543 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 JHA ABHINASH KUMAR LALAN Saket544 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SHINDE PRASHANT BHARATRAO Saket545 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 NAIR VIPUL GOVINDNKUTTY Saket546 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 DUBEY NEENAM SHIVAKANT Saket547 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 CHAWHAN BALRAJ HARIKRISHNA Saket548 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 KANOJIYA SAURABH MANIKCHAND  Saket549 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 DHADKE SHWETA RAJKUMAR Saket550 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SINGH SHWETA RAMKUMAR Saket551 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 FARHAN AKHTAR SHEKH  Saket552 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 MALLHA KARAN DEENANATH Saket553 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SHAIKH SABA MUNAWAR Saket554 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 WILLAMS KARAN VERNON Saket555 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SALMUTE RUPALI VISHNU Saket556 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 TALEGAONKAR OMKAR SURENDRA  Saket557 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 KAMBLE PRERNA ASHOK Saket558 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 CHANDRA MUKUL ASHOK Saket559 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 KHARDE MAHENDRA DNYANESHWAR Saket560 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 GOUN JYOTI RAMJANAM  Saket561 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 MOGAL TUSHAR BHARAT Saket562 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 KAMBLE SNHAL AJIT Saket563 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 CHAVHAN KAJALSINGH SURENDRA  Saket564 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 KIRAN KISHORK HARAT Saket565 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 SAURABH AJAY GANGULLY  Saket566 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 VALECHA MOHIT ASHOK  Saket567 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 ABHISHEK A. SURVE  Saket568 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 POOJA RAJU GOWDA Saket569 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 KIRTHIKA DEVI SHANKAR Saket570 10/25/2017 

2018-2019 NEHA SURESH BATRAJ Saket571 10/25/2017 

 



2019-20 



 

 

List of the Students for the Academic Year 2019-20 

Year Name 

Student 

enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

1st Year MMS 

2019-2020 VIMALA MANOHARAN (MANJULA) 2015016400685875 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 GOWRI MURUGAN MAHALAXMI (MAHALAXMI) 2013016401480483 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
GAYATHRI MURUGAN MAHALAXMI 

(MAHALAXMI) 
2013016401480525 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 ALU SUDARSHAN SIMANCHALA (TULASI) 2016016400383031 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 ALVA JESSIMTHA HABIC (JOYCE) 2015016400194586 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 AMBADASKAR SIDDHI SUNIL (SADHANA) 2016016400480134 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 ATOLE VAISHALI VITTHAL (SAVITA) 2015016401406391 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
BALGUHER SAGAR ASANT RAJSHREE 

(RAJSHREE) 
2015016402584302 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 BARDESKAER STAYNI SANTAN (ANITA) 2019016402510854 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 JADHAV SUSHMA BALARAM (ANITA) 2019016402514844 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 BHALERAO SHOBHA MILIND (ANITA) 2012016401103792 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
BHALERAO ROHIT LAXMAN SUREKHA 

(SUREKHA) 
2014016402279181 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 BHALERAO SHWETA MILIND (ANITA) 2016016401537782 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 BHALERAO SANKET SANJAY (ARUNA) 2015016401601345 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 BHOR VIPUL DINESH (ARUNA) 2015016400184522 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 BHOSALE  DEEPANKAR ASHOK (BHARATI) 2010016402294311 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
BUSEETI PRAVEENKUMAR SATYANARAYAN 

(VASUMATI) 
2016016401568142 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 CHAKRAVARTY SHREEJIT ASHISH (SHAMPA) 2015016400880806 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 CHAUDHARI GAURAV SURESH (SUNITA) 2019016402505613 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 CHOLAYIL BIMAL MAHESH (AMBILY) 2016016401887131 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 DIXIT SUMIT MAHESH SNEHA (SNEHA) 2016016401679512 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 DUBEY SANYOG VINAY (SHYAMALA) 2015016400186761 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 DUBEY SONAL SHYAMLAL (SEEMA) 2016016400475945 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SHRIYA VILAS FULE (SUNITA) 2019016402505717 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 GAIKWAD JALINI ROHIDAS (JYOTI) 2016016400508763 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 GAIKWAD RASIKA CHOKHA (SAVITA) 2016016401718582 9/29/2019 



 

 

2019-2020 GAIKWAD SHUBHAM SHANKAR (VANDANA) 2016016400480432 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 GAIKWAD TUSHAR TARACHAND (PUSHPA) 2014016400345282 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 GAJARE ASHWINI PRABHAKAR (NARMADA) 2016016401258063 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 GAJDHANE ROHITT  BABU (SHALAN) 2019016402510823 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 MANISH SIMUND GOND (BINDU) 2019016402505741 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
GUPTA RAVISHANKAR MUNNILAL URMILA 

(URMILA) 
2019016402505814 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 HANKARE PRANAY GAJANAN (NANDA) 2019016402510807 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 HASHMI ARIF IRFAN (SAFINA) 2016016400661402 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 HIWALE SAVITA SHRIRAM (GAYABAI) 2011016401972332 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 HUNSWADKAR REVATI  VIJAY (VINAYA) 2011016400016001 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 JADHAV PRATIK SIDDHARTH (SHEETAL) 2019016402505806 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
JADHAV MAMATA SHANIWAR SHEWANTA 

(SHEWANTA) 
2014016401961805 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 JAGTAP DEEPMALA BHAGWAN (VASANTI) 2012016400683575 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 JAISWAL NEERAJ RAMDEV (LAXMI) 2015016400195303 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 KACHARE GAURAV ARUN (LATA) 2019016402505845 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 KADAM HARSHAD GAUTAM (SHASHIKALA) 2014016400294192 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 KAMBLE SUHAS VILAS (SUMAN) 2019016402505675 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 KAMBLE DEEPALI VILAS SUMAN (SUMAN) 2019016402505691 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 KARANDE KOMAL DINKAR (NEETA) 2015016401779083 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 VINAYAK NAGNATH KHANDEKAR (SHITAL) 2019016402505667 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 KHARATE AKSHATA PRAVIN (VANDANA) 2016016401980406 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
KHUSHHALANI MAHADEV SUNDERDAS 

(VEENA) 
2009016401072845 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
KODURI  BALAJIRAO RAMPRASADRAO 

DHANLAXMI (DHANLAXMI) 
2015016402588474 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 KOTHARE PRAJWAL PRAMOD (PRITAM) 2016016401496601 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 KOTHARE PRATIK PRATAP (PRATIBHA) 2013016400639852 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
HARSH KUMAR NAGENDRA RAKTADE 

(JYOTSNA RAKTADE) 
2019016402505594 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
TUSHAR KUMAR NAGENDRA RAKTADE 

(JYOTSNA ) 
2019016402505605 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 KUMBHAR RAHUL BABURAO (SUNITA) 2015016401352801 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 LINGAM SHERYL SWAMIDAS (SUSHILA) 2016016402520957 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 MAHALE YASH GAUTAM (PRAMILA) 2016016400781721 9/29/2019 



 

 

2019-2020 NISHI SURESH MALL (PUSHPA) 2019016402505683 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 MERGULHAO LEMUEL ABHISHEK (LYNETTE) 2016016400522322 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 MHAPANKAR GAYATRI JAYANT (PRADNYA) 2015016401103393 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 MHATRE ASHWINI VISHNU (VAISHALI) 2019016402505787 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 MISHRA DHIRAJ AKHILESH (MITHILESH) 2014016402499091 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 MISHRA SHUBHAM AKHILESH (MITHLESH) 2016016400842183 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 MORE NIKHIL SURESH SNEHA (SNEHA) 2016016400480215 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 MORE POOJA CHANDRAKANT (PRITAM) 2015016401406603 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 MOURYA RAHUL ARVIND (URMILA) 2019016402510831 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 NADAR PETER ABRAHAM (VIJAYA) 2015016400161972 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 RAJA NARSAPPA NANDIWALE (AMBAVVA) 2019016402505621 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 NYSS YASH LOUIS TERESA (TERESA) 2016016401679141 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 PAL POOJA RAMESH (MANISHA) 2016016400841744 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 PAL  RAHUL RAJKARAN (MANDHATA) 2013016401474126 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 MANOJ KUMAR (KAMLESH) 2019016402505644 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SIMPLE PANDEY (BINDU) 2019016402505837 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 PATEL NIMESH KARSAN (RADHA) 2016016400639043 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 PATIL PRAMOD MARUTI (MUKTA) 2014016401599215 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 PATIL MILIND TUKARAM (INDUMATI) 2019016402505652 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 PAWAR PRITI ASHOK (MAYA) 2015016400162004 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 PAWSHE PRITI ROHIDAS (SHANTA) 2016016400506942 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
PILLAI GAYATRI RAMCHANDRAN 

(SREEKUMARI) 
2016016401539467 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 PILLAI ROHIT RADHAKRISHNA (PRASANNA) 2013016400310346 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 RAUT VINAY GAJENDRA (SAVITRA) 2015016400161805 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 REDKAR MINAKSHI MANOHAR (MANISHA) 2016016400845862 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 RIKAME AAKANKSHA VISHWAS (MITALI) 2016016400661375 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 RODRIGUES ELI IVAN (LAVITA) 2016016400522376 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 ROKADE SNEHAL HEMANT (SANDHYA) 2015016401104574 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
ROYCHOWDHURY NAYANIKA MANAS 

(INDRANI) 
2015016401406112 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
SAHU JYOTHIMALA SURYANARAYANA 

(PRAVASINI) 
2016016401278783 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SALUNKE RIYA RAVINDRA (PRIYA) 2015016400628423 9/29/2019 



 

 

2019-2020 SALUNKE SAMEER PRAKASH (PRANALI) 2013016401606634 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SALVI NIKHIL SURESH (RANJANA) 2015016401131853 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SARODE PAWAN SHRIKRISHNA (JAYSHREE) 2014016400442087 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SATVE AKSHAY ASHOK (SHOBHA) 2014016401599424 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SAWANT SALONI RAJAN (SAVITA) 2015016401024426 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SAWANT UMESH ARJUN (SUNITA) 2019016402510846 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 FIROZ SHAFI SHAIKH (MUMTAZ) 2019016402505772 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
SHARMA RAMAKSHAYWAR 

BHAGWATIPRASAD (SUSHMADEVI) 
2016016400661762 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SHETTIGAR GANESH BALAKRISHNA (PADMINI) 2016016400394373 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SANDESH MADHUKAR SHINDE (LAXMI) 2019016402505636 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SHUKLA VIPIN BHAGWATIPRASAD (SUNITA) 2016016401258287 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 PRALKAR SIDDHESH VIJAY (HARSALI) 2019016402510815 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SINGH SURAJ RAJKUMAR (ANITA) 2014016401631111 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SINGH ANSUL RAJESH (SADHANA) 2016016400661417 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SINGH ASHWIN RANVIR (KUSUMLATA) 2015016400185332 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SINGH DEEPAK SUSHIL (MEERA) 2016016400661901 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SONAWANE SUDEEP GAUTAM (SHARMILA) 2014016400668833 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
TAMBUTKAR VIKRANT SHRINIVAS 

(SHRADDHA) 
2016016401496214 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 THAKUR PRIYANKA SHANKAR (SAVITRIDEVI) 2016016401278817 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 DIVYA DURYODHAN THAWKAR (NALINEE) 2019016402505725 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 TIWARI NEHA PRAMOD (URMILA) 2019016402505853 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
TIWARI AASHUTOSH DINESHCHANDRA 

(SUMAN) 
2015016400878363 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 TIWARI ANURAG RAMLAL (SHEELA) 2014016401732935 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 SINGH ANAND INDRALAL (KIRAN VERMA) 2019016402505795 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 WAGH ASHUTOSH JAIPRAKASH (SANDHYA) 2013016401576215 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
WAINGAWDEKAR VIRAJ GAJANAN PRADNYA 

(PRADNYA) 
2015016401544042 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 HITESH GIRISH WANI (ANITA) 2019016402505702 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 
PALLAVI VINOD WANKHEDE (REKHA 

WANKHEDE) 
2019016402505733 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 YADAV ANIL FAUZDAR (SUDAMADEVI) 2019016402505756 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 YADAV  ASHISH LAXMIKANT (USHA) 2019016402505764 9/29/2019 



2019-2020 
YADAV SUDHAKAR RAJDEO (KARMSHEELA 

YADAV) 
2019016402505822 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 YADAV MUKESH LALBIHARI (INDRAVATIDEVI) 2015016401785884 9/29/2019 

2019-2020 YADAV SUMAN BHOLA (NIRMALA) 2016016400480277 9/29/2019 



2nd Year MMS 

2019-2020 ADHAGALE KANCHAN RAJENDRA (SANGEETA) 2014016401307121 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 
AWASARE AKSHAYKUMAR KALYANRAO 

(VANDANA) 
2018016402551842 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 
BANSODE SHUBHAM BALU VIBHAVARI 

(VIBHAVARI) 
2015016402441425 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 BERE GANESH AJAPPA (SUNITA) 2013016401125823 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 BHALERAO KALPESH LAXMAN (SUREKHA) 2011016400669102 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 
BHALERAO AMRAPALI PRAKASH 

(SANGHMITRA) 
2015016401826763 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 BHANGE MANOJ KESHAV (SHARDA) 2018016402540361 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 
BHARDWAJ DARSHIKA DHANESH DAMYANTI 

(DAMYANTI) 
2011016401968802 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 BHASNEY SUMESH MUKESH (SUMAN) 2014016400405846 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 BHOR MADHAVI DATTATRAY (KALPANA) 2008016401245196 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 BHOR RAHUL DATTATRAY (KALPANA) 2010016402331254 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 BURLI VINAYAK RAMAPPA (JAYASHREE) 2013016400610713 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 CHAVAN MAHESHKUMAR NAMDEO (LATA) 2018016402551896 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 CHOUDHARI JEETU KRRISHNARAO (RANJANA) 2018016402551923 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 SOMALWAR SHEETAL RAMESH(SANDHYA) 2015016401353166 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 DEORE SHASHANK ASHOK (SUNITA) 2011016400122602 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 DHANDE VASANT MANGLU (SHANTABAI) 2018016402540272 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 DIVE KAVITA DILIP (TARA) 2014016400440405 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 DIVE ARCHANA DILIP (TARABAI) 2014016402398902 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 GAIKWAD ASMITA SUNIL (SEEMA) 2012016400321382 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 GAIKWAD KUNAL SUNIL (SANGITA) 2013016400311357 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 GARUD POONAM RAMESH (MANISHA) 2012016401101916 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 GHANGALE DEVESH ASHOK (SHAILA) 2014016400655434 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 JADHAV SWAPNIL VILAS SHOBHA (SHOBHA) 2015016402243325 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 JAGADALE POONAM ABASO (SUNANDA) 2018016402551881 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 KADAM ANIKET SACHIN (VIDYA) 2014016401633601 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 KAMBLE SWAPNIL SANJAY (KALPANA) 2013016400838994 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 KAMBLE VARSHA BHASKAR (VANITA) 2015016400991272 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 KAWADE SHRIDAS MARUTI (KUSUM) 2012016400966224 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 KHAN ZAFER MUSTAQUE AYASHA (AYASHA) 2014016402239802 8/14/2018 



2019-2020 KHAN SWALEHA AFZAL (ZEENATH) 2010016402476822 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 KHANDARE NIKHIL (NANDA) 2018016402540256 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 KHILARE CHINMAY RAJENDRA (KALPANA) 2011016401161132 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 
LABANA GURDEEP CHARANSINGH 

(POONAMKAUR) 
2014016402266226 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 LOKHANDE MOHIT EKNATH (KALPANA) 2015016401347081 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 MAGRE SHAILESH SARJERAO (MAHANANDA) 2018016402540202 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 MALLAH MUKESH BHOOLAN (SAILA) 2018016402540403 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 MANTRI SRINU VISHWANATH (BALAMANI) 2018016402540384 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 MISHRA  ABILASH AVDHESH (MITHILESH) 2018016402540306 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 MISHRA NIKITA SHRIKANT SARITA (SARITA) 2015016402134132 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 MISTRY PRATIK KEKI (BHAKTAVAR) 2018016402551873 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 HONEY MOHAN (SHEEJA BAI) 2018016402540144 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 
MOHAPE SONALI RAJARAM CHHAYA 

(CHHAYA) 
2014016402509307 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 MUDALIYAR SURAJ RAJAN (SUSHILA) 2014016401079171 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 MUNTODE SAMEER JAMES (LATA) 2011016400393476 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 NAKHALE SANKET SANJAY SUJATA (SUJATA ) 2013016401478422 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 PIYUSH KUMAR NAROLIYA (MADHURI) 2018016402540392 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 NAVANI BHAVESH MANOJ (ROMA) 2014016400881936 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 PABREKAR AKSHAY KASHINATH (SANDHYA) 2012016401118025 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 PANDEY SURAJ SANTOSHKUMAR (SUSHMA) 2015016400186873 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 PANDEY KISHAN SHAILESH (MAMTA) 2014016400720911 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 PARAB SAURABH SANTOSH (SWATI) 2014016402214023 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 PATIL SWETA MOHAN (SUVARNA) 2018016402540183 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 PRASAD RAUNAK BABURAM (KALAVATI) 2018016402540337 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 RAJBHAR PRASHANT RAMAWADH (ASHADEVI) 2012016401260405 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 RAJBHAR ADITYA INDRAJEET (SARITA) 2015016400195566 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 ARATI RATHOD (SUMITRABAI) 2018016402551907 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 RAVVA RENUKA MANOHAR (LAXMI) 2018016402540411 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 RODRIGUES ENOCH IVAN (LAVITA) 2018016402540345 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 
SAINDANE DHIRAJKUMAR DNYANESHWAR 

(INDRAYANI) 
2018016402551915 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 SANSARE SMITA ASHOK (MEENAXI) 2011016400591835 8/14/2018 



2019-2020 SEN ARADHANA VIJAY ALKA (ALKA) 2015016402134147 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 SHAIKH RIYAZ ISAM (SHAHIDA) 2012016400931464 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 SHAIKH SAHIL SHAMIM (PHULJAHAN) 2014016400618636 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 SHARMA SATISH LAXMIKANT (VINEETA) 2013016401775276 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 SHARMA RAHUL BABULAL (SUMITRA) 2014016400928866 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 SHELAR SAGAR ARUN (SAVITA) 2013016400839413 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 SHENDRE JAYESH GAJANAN (ARUNA) 2014016402266362 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 SHIRSAT ROHIT ASHOK (SANGEETA) 2012016401104106 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 
SHUKLA PRASHANT SUBHASHCHANDRA 

(VIDYA) 
2014016400622391 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 SINGH AKASH NAGENDRAPRATAP (VIMALA) 2015016401827685 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 SINGHN RAVINDRA NISHA (MANJUDEVI) 2018016402540314 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 GURPAL LAKHVINDER SINGH (DILBAG) 2018016402551857 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 SINGH SACHIN ANIL (SADHANA) 2018016402551865 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 SORTE RAJ GAJANAN (SHOBHABAI) 2015016400368765 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 TADVI  PRAVIN NANDU (PRAMILA) 2012016400808634 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 TIWARI APARNA DEEPAK (MANJU) 2018016402540353 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 PAGARE UMESHPOPAT (PUSHPA) 2018016402540295 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 VERMA MOHINEE UMESH (USHA) 2018016402540322 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 
VISHWAKARMA REETA ANANTLAL 

(RAJKUMARI) 
2015016400185301 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 WAGHMARE APURVA PRAMOD (NILAM) 2018016402540426 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 PREM VIJAY WAGHMARE (JAYASHREE) 2018016402540264 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 WAYLE PRASAD RAGHO (ROHINI) 2013016400276282 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 YADAV SNEHAL RAVINDR (RANJITA) 2018016402540287 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 YADAV CHAITALI PRADEEP (PRANITA) 2015016400398161 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 
YADAV PRIYANKA ASHOKKUMAR 

(RAJKUMARI) 
2012016401442715 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 DAKSHATA RAJESH SHINDE(ANITA) 2015016401827340 8/14/2018 

2019-2020 YADAV AJAY MAHENDRA (BINDU) 2018016402540370 8/14/2018 
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List of the Students for the Academic Year 2020-21 

Year Name 

Student 

enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

1st Year MMS 

2020-2021 KAVITHA MURUGAN (MAHALAXMI) 2017016400912221 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 SELVAMRAJ CHINNAPPA (KUMARI) 2011016401302662 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 

NILESH BHAGCHAND ALHAT (SHOBHA B 

ALHAT) 

  

2020016402280694 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 
NAIR ABISHEK ANANDKUMAR 

(BHANUMATHI) 

2020016402281666 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 AVHAD SNEHAL BHASKAR (ALKA) 2017016401055647 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 PIYUSH BAHUKHANDI (BABLI BAHUKHANDI) 2020016402281701 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 BENGALE AISHWARYA NITIN (REKHA) 2020016402281627 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 MANISH BHARDWAJ (RADHIKA) 2017016401764623 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 BHOR ANIKET RAMNATH (ASHA) 2018016401201062 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 BISHNIKI SAMSON MARIAPPA (PRATIBHA) 2017016401053181 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 CHATTERJEE VISHAL SAGAR (SHEPHALI) 2020016402281682 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 CHAUHAN KRISHNA SAMARJEET (REKHA) 2017016401765093 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 CHAWARE KARAN SAHADEO (SULBHA) 2017016400413211 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 CHOUDHARY JAGDISH GAJARAM (KANCHAN) 2017016401347334 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 DUBEY NAMITA RAMASHANKAR (MAYA) 2012016401511416 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 GAURAV DUBEY (SUNITA) 2020016402281697 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 GAIKWAD  KAJAL  SAMBHAJI (HAUSA) 2017016401258451 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 GAIKWAD SUPRIYA SUKHDEO (SUREKHA) 2015016400016485 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 GHEGADMAL SACHIN BABURAO (MEENA) 2020016402246530 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 GONDANR POONAM PRAKASH (VIMAL) 2020016402281635 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 
GUPTA SONI BHAILAL PRABHAVATI 

(PRABHAVATI) 

2020016402281716 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 GUPTA SHIVANGI ANIL (PUNITA) 2017016401055551 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 JADHAV MILIND GANESH (SUNANDA) 2017016400769872 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 KADEGAONKAR YATIN SHIRISH (SAVITA) 2017016401347477 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 
KHALE KOMAL RAVINDRA ASHWINI 

(ASHWINI) 

2014016402495313 4/12/2021 



 

 

2020-2021 KHOLE  SAGAR DILP (ARUNA) 2020016402280686 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 SUREKHA KOLI (ANJAMMA KOLI) 2020016402281604 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 KSHIRSAGAR NAMRATA SUNIL (JAYSHREE) 2017016400913441 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 KUDALKAR CHETANA SAHADEO (SUJATA) 2020016402280713 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 LOKARE ADITYA ASHOK (SMITA) 2016016401809696 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 
SANDEEP PRASHANT MATREKAR 

(MATREKAR) 

2020016402281674 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 MISHRA VEDANT DEEPAK (INDUMATI) 2017016401871655 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 MISHRA RISHIKESH SHIVSHANKAR (PUSHPA) 2017016401766966 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 NAVGHARE MANDAR PRASAD (PRITEE) 2020016402281651 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 PAGARE VISHAL BHASKAR (CHHAYA) 2020016402281643 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 PANDEY SHIVAM HARIKESH (ASHA) 2017016402221912 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 PANDEY MOHIT LAXMINARAYAN (JADAWATI) 2017016401347261 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 PARAB KAMLESH SATISH (SATYSWPNA) 2015016401714544 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 PATIL TANMAY UMESH (SANGITA) 2016016401067431 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 PATIL  JAGRUTI  VISHWANATH (SHAILA) 2017016401258466 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 PRATIK CHHOTULAL PATIL (RANJANA) 2020016402280705 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 PAWAR  VIRAJ YASHWANT (POONAM) 2017016401056001 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 POTE PRIYANKA SUBHASH (LATA) 2011016401315697 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 RAGHATWAN PRATIKSHA ASHOK (ALKA) 2017016401284807 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 RENGERLA SAIKIRAN BAJAYYA (SAROJANA) 2015016400278863 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 
SAYALI BALRAJ SAWANT (SANGEETA BALRAJ 

SAWA) 

2020016402280744 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 
SHRADDHA BHARAT SHINDE (VARSHA 

BHARAT SHINDE) 

2020016402281612 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 SNEHA SHRIRAM SHIMPI (RAJASHREE) 2020016402280736 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 SINGH SANJAY RAJENDRA (R) 2020016402281724 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 TAMTA SANTOSH NANDRAM (NIRMALA) 2017016401053672 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 TAWADE UDDHAV TUKARAM (SAMITA) 2017016401258331 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 
TRIPATHI VAISHALI PREMKUMAR (KUSUM 

TRIPATHI) 

2020016402280721 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 
SHIVPUJAN HRIDAYRAM VERMA 

(FAGUNADEVI) 

2020016402281593 4/12/2021 

2020-2021 WAGH PRANJALI PRAKASH (MAYAVATI) 2016016400134091 4/12/2021 

  



 

 

2nd Year MMS 

2020-2021 VIMALA MANOHARAN (MANJULA) 2015016400685875 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
GOWRI MURUGAN MAHALAXMI 

(MAHALAXMI) 
2013016401480483 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
GAYATHRI MURUGAN MAHALAXMI 

(MAHALAXMI) 
2013016401480525 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 ALU SUDARSHAN SIMANCHALA (TULASI) 2016016400383031 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 ALVA JESSIMTHA HABIC (JOYCE) 2015016400194586 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 AMBADASKAR SIDDHI SUNIL (SADHANA) 2016016400480134 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 ATOLE VAISHALI VITTHAL (SAVITA) 2015016401406391 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
BALGUHER SAGAR ASANT RAJSHREE 

(RAJSHREE) 
2015016402584302 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 BARDESKAER STAYNI SANTAN (ANITA) 2019016402510854 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 JADHAV SUSHMA BALARAM (ANITA) 2019016402514844 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 BHALERAO SHOBHA MILIND (ANITA) 2012016401103792 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
BHALERAO ROHIT LAXMAN SUREKHA 

(SUREKHA) 
2014016402279181 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 BHALERAO SHWETA MILIND (ANITA) 2016016401537782 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 BHALERAO SANKET SANJAY (ARUNA) 2015016401601345 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 BHOR VIPUL DINESH (ARUNA) 2015016400184522 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 BHOSALE  DEEPANKAR ASHOK (BHARATI) 2010016402294311 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
BUSEETI PRAVEENKUMAR SATYANARAYAN 

(VASUMATI) 
2016016401568142 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 CHAKRAVARTY SHREEJIT ASHISH (SHAMPA) 2015016400880806 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 CHAUDHARI GAURAV SURESH (SUNITA) 2019016402505613 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 CHOLAYIL BIMAL MAHESH (AMBILY) 2016016401887131 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 DIXIT SUMIT MAHESH SNEHA (SNEHA) 2016016401679512 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 DUBEY SANYOG VINAY (SHYAMALA) 2015016400186761 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 DUBEY SONAL SHYAMLAL (SEEMA) 2016016400475945 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SHRIYA VILAS FULE (SUNITA) 2019016402505717 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 GAIKWAD JALINI ROHIDAS (JYOTI) 2016016400508763 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 GAIKWAD RASIKA CHOKHA (SAVITA) 2016016401718582 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 GAIKWAD SHUBHAM SHANKAR (VANDANA) 2016016400480432 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 GAIKWAD TUSHAR TARACHAND (PUSHPA) 2014016400345282 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 GAJARE ASHWINI PRABHAKAR (NARMADA) 2016016401258063 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 GAJDHANE ROHITT  BABU (SHALAN) 2019016402510823 9/29/2019 



 

 

2020-2021 MANISH SIMUND GOND (BINDU) 2019016402505741 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
GUPTA RAVISHANKAR MUNNILAL URMILA 

(URMILA) 
2019016402505814 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 HANKARE PRANAY GAJANAN (NANDA) 2019016402510807 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 HASHMI ARIF IRFAN (SAFINA) 2016016400661402 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 HIWALE SAVITA SHRIRAM (GAYABAI) 2011016401972332 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 HUNSWADKAR REVATI  VIJAY (VINAYA) 2011016400016001 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 JADHAV PRATIK SIDDHARTH (SHEETAL) 2019016402505806 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
JADHAV MAMATA SHANIWAR SHEWANTA 

(SHEWANTA) 
2014016401961805 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 JAGTAP DEEPMALA BHAGWAN (VASANTI) 2012016400683575 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 JAISWAL NEERAJ RAMDEV (LAXMI) 2015016400195303 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 KACHARE GAURAV ARUN (LATA) 2019016402505845 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 KADAM HARSHAD GAUTAM (SHASHIKALA) 2014016400294192 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 KAMBLE SUHAS VILAS (SUMAN) 2019016402505675 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 KAMBLE DEEPALI VILAS SUMAN (SUMAN) 2019016402505691 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 KARANDE KOMAL DINKAR (NEETA) 2015016401779083 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 VINAYAK NAGNATH KHANDEKAR (SHITAL) 2019016402505667 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 KHARATE AKSHATA PRAVIN (VANDANA) 2016016401980406 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
KHUSHHALANI MAHADEV SUNDERDAS 

(VEENA) 
2009016401072845 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
KODURI  BALAJIRAO RAMPRASADRAO 

DHANLAXMI (DHANLAXMI) 
2015016402588474 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 KOTHARE PRAJWAL PRAMOD (PRITAM) 2016016401496601 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 KOTHARE PRATIK PRATAP (PRATIBHA) 2013016400639852 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
HARSH KUMAR NAGENDRA RAKTADE 

(JYOTSNA RAKTADE) 
2019016402505594 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
TUSHAR KUMAR NAGENDRA RAKTADE 

(JYOTSNA ) 
2019016402505605 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 KUMBHAR RAHUL BABURAO (SUNITA) 2015016401352801 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 LINGAM SHERYL SWAMIDAS (SUSHILA) 2016016402520957 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 MAHALE YASH GAUTAM (PRAMILA) 2016016400781721 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 NISHI SURESH MALL (PUSHPA) 2019016402505683 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 MERGULHAO LEMUEL ABHISHEK (LYNETTE) 2016016400522322 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 MHAPANKAR GAYATRI JAYANT (PRADNYA) 2015016401103393 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 MHATRE ASHWINI VISHNU (VAISHALI) 2019016402505787 9/29/2019 



 

 

2020-2021 MISHRA DHIRAJ AKHILESH (MITHILESH) 2014016402499091 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 MISHRA SHUBHAM AKHILESH (MITHLESH) 2016016400842183 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 MORE NIKHIL SURESH SNEHA (SNEHA) 2016016400480215 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 MORE POOJA CHANDRAKANT (PRITAM) 2015016401406603 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 MOURYA RAHUL ARVIND (URMILA) 2019016402510831 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 NADAR PETER ABRAHAM (VIJAYA) 2015016400161972 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 RAJA NARSAPPA NANDIWALE (AMBAVVA) 2019016402505621 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 NYSS YASH LOUIS TERESA (TERESA) 2016016401679141 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 PAL POOJA RAMESH (MANISHA) 2016016400841744 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 PAL  RAHUL RAJKARAN (MANDHATA) 2013016401474126 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 MANOJ KUMAR (KAMLESH) 2019016402505644 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SIMPLE PANDEY (BINDU) 2019016402505837 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 PATEL NIMESH KARSAN (RADHA) 2016016400639043 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 PATIL PRAMOD MARUTI (MUKTA) 2014016401599215 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 PATIL MILIND TUKARAM (INDUMATI) 2019016402505652 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 PAWAR PRITI ASHOK (MAYA) 2015016400162004 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 PAWSHE PRITI ROHIDAS (SHANTA) 2016016400506942 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
PILLAI GAYATRI RAMCHANDRAN 

(SREEKUMARI) 
2016016401539467 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 PILLAI ROHIT RADHAKRISHNA (PRASANNA) 2013016400310346 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 RAUT VINAY GAJENDRA (SAVITRA) 2015016400161805 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 REDKAR MINAKSHI MANOHAR (MANISHA) 2016016400845862 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 RIKAME AAKANKSHA VISHWAS (MITALI) 2016016400661375 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 RODRIGUES ELI IVAN (LAVITA) 2016016400522376 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 ROKADE SNEHAL HEMANT (SANDHYA) 2015016401104574 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
ROYCHOWDHURY NAYANIKA MANAS 

(INDRANI) 
2015016401406112 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
SAHU JYOTHIMALA SURYANARAYANA 

(PRAVASINI) 
2016016401278783 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SALUNKE RIYA RAVINDRA (PRIYA) 2015016400628423 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SALUNKE SAMEER PRAKASH (PRANALI) 2013016401606634 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SALVI NIKHIL SURESH (RANJANA) 2015016401131853 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SARODE PAWAN SHRIKRISHNA (JAYSHREE) 2014016400442087 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SATVE AKSHAY ASHOK (SHOBHA) 2014016401599424 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SAWANT SALONI RAJAN (SAVITA) 2015016401024426 9/29/2019 



 

 

2020-2021 SAWANT UMESH ARJUN (SUNITA) 2019016402510846 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 FIROZ SHAFI SHAIKH (MUMTAZ) 2019016402505772 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
SHARMA RAMAKSHAYWAR 

BHAGWATIPRASAD (SUSHMADEVI) 
2016016400661762 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
SHETTIGAR GANESH BALAKRISHNA 

(PADMINI) 
2016016400394373 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SANDESH MADHUKAR SHINDE (LAXMI) 2019016402505636 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SHUKLA VIPIN BHAGWATIPRASAD (SUNITA) 2016016401258287 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 PRALKAR SIDDHESH VIJAY (HARSALI) 2019016402510815 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SINGH SURAJ RAJKUMAR (ANITA) 2014016401631111 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SINGH ANSUL RAJESH (SADHANA) 2016016400661417 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SINGH ASHWIN RANVIR (KUSUMLATA) 2015016400185332 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SINGH DEEPAK SUSHIL (MEERA) 2016016400661901 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SONAWANE SUDEEP GAUTAM (SHARMILA) 2014016400668833 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
TAMBUTKAR VIKRANT SHRINIVAS 

(SHRADDHA) 
2016016401496214 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 THAKUR PRIYANKA SHANKAR (SAVITRIDEVI) 2016016401278817 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 DIVYA DURYODHAN THAWKAR (NALINEE) 2019016402505725 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 TIWARI NEHA PRAMOD (URMILA) 2019016402505853 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
TIWARI AASHUTOSH DINESHCHANDRA 

(SUMAN) 
2015016400878363 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 TIWARI ANURAG RAMLAL (SHEELA) 2014016401732935 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 SINGH ANAND INDRALAL (KIRAN VERMA) 2019016402505795 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 WAGH ASHUTOSH JAIPRAKASH (SANDHYA) 2013016401576215 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
WAINGAWDEKAR VIRAJ GAJANAN PRADNYA 

(PRADNYA) 
2015016401544042 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 HITESH GIRISH WANI (ANITA) 2019016402505702 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
PALLAVI VINOD WANKHEDE (REKHA 

WANKHEDE) 
2019016402505733 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 YADAV ANIL FAUZDAR (SUDAMADEVI) 2019016402505756 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 YADAV  ASHISH LAXMIKANT (USHA) 2019016402505764 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
YADAV SUDHAKAR RAJDEO (KARMSHEELA 

YADAV) 
2019016402505822 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 
YADAV MUKESH LALBIHARI 

(INDRAVATIDEVI) 
2015016401785884 9/29/2019 

2020-2021 YADAV SUMAN BHOLA (NIRMALA) 2016016400480277 9/29/2019 

 



 

 

2021-22 



 

 

List of the Students for the Academic Year 2021-22 

Year Name 

Student 

enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

1st Year MMS 

2021-2022 AHER AKSHAY CHINTAMAN SMITA (SMITA) 2015016401522321 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 ANDHALE MOHINI BALKRISHAN (SUNITA) 2017016401766757 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 ANSARI NUMAN NURUL ISLAM (KAISAR) 2017016400973396 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 ASADI JAYRAJ HANUMANTA (SUSHEELA) 2013016400799197 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 
BANGAR SUNIL SUBHASH SANGEETA 

(SANGEETA) 
2017016402715221 

1/29/2022 

2021-2022 BANKAR AAKANKSHA ANANDRAO (SARITA) 2018016401340084 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 BANSODE RAHUL MOHAN (SUMAN) 2017016400314101 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 BHALERAO PANKAJ PRALHAD (ANJANA) 2021016402244162 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 BHATTACHARYA SHAYAN SUDEEP (REENA) 2016016400168203 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 
CHAURASIYA ASHISHKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR 

(MALADEVI) 
2017016400412687 

1/29/2022 

2021-2022 CHAWAN JAYSHREE KISAN (SUNITA) 2011016400016121 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 DAWALE ADITYA GAJANAN (SUVARNA) 2021016402224455 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 DEHADE AJAY RAMESH (VANDANA) 2018016401797591 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 DHOTE DEEPESH SHUBHASH (TRIVENI) 2014016400405684 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 DUBEY ABHISHEK BRAHMDEO (CHITRA) 2016016400686303 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 
DUBKHAIYA ANKIT DEEPAKLAL HEMLATA 

(HEMLATA) 
2021016402244177 

1/29/2022 

2021-2022 FERNANDES DIANA ANTHONY (VALINA) 2015016400193246 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 POOJA SUDHAKAR GADE (MANISHA) 2017016401433811 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 GAIKWAD KALYANI RAMCHANDRA (SEEMA) 2018016401386975 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 GAMRE AKANKSHA PRAMOD (PRATIKSHA) 2014016401136853 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 GAMRE AKSHAY BHASKAR (MADHURI) 2016016402141713 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 GANGAWANE RUSHANK VINOD (SUMITA) 2018016401970952 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 GHORMODE SWAPNA MORESHWAR (MSNJU) 2021016402244193 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 GHORPADE SUYASH SANJAY (PORNIMA) 2018016400222715 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 GORE ANIKET ANIL (MEENA) 2018016402218911 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 HIWALE SHUBHAM MAHENDRA (SUKESNI) 2018016401340076 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 KARAN KRISHNAMURTHY IYER (RENUK) 2021016402244154 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 JADHAV TEJASWINI SANJAY (SUREKHA) 2016016400215961 1/29/2022 



 

 

2021-2022 JADHAV VINAY VILAS (ANKITA) 2017016401472221 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 JADHAV MANJULA MAHADEV (MANISHA) 2018016400795986 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 JADHAV MANSI PRAMOD (RASHMI) 2017016401283425 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 JAGTAP SUNNY HIRAMAN (SUJATA) 2014016401596194 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 JAGTAP VAIBHAV BHAGWAN (VASANTI) 2016016401539386 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 JANA PAYAL ARNU (ANITA) 2018016401338986 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 JAYBHAY SUNIL JAYRAM (HIRABAI) 2017016400730804 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 KAKADE VITTHAL SATISH (GANGUBAI) 2018016402242317 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 KANOJIA SAPNA PRAMOD (BEENA) 2018016400592274 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 KATKE ABHISHEK RAVINDRA (SANDHYA) 2017016400924663 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 KATRAVATH MAHESH LAXMAN (SHANTHI) 2018016402219663 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 KATTIMANI MALLIKARJUN NARAYAN (RENUKA) 2017016400614464 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 KHALE OMKAR RAVINDRA (ASHWINI) 2017016402773606 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 KHAN AMZAD MAHMOOD (MAHMOODA) 2011016400491382 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 KHSNDAGLE RUTIKA NITIN (NANDA) 2021016402243553 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 KHARAT DEEPA PRAKASH (SAVITA) 2017016400755133 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 KURNE GANESH SUBHASH (SHOBHA) 2012016401119431 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 MAHERAO SUMIT VIJAY (MAYA) 2017016400412092 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 MAHIDA SONAL VISHRAM (LEELA) 2015016402311441 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 MALI JAYESH DHANRAJ (JAYASHREE) 2018016401798903 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 MALUSARE SUYASH BALKISAN (SUSHMA) 2018016400220531 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 MANDOLIKAR SHIVANI SHIVMURTHY (LALITA) 2018016400082614 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 MANE PRAJAKTA DNYANDEV (SAVITA) 2018016400221317 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 ARUN SUBRAO MANE (SUSHILA) 2021016402243514 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 MANE ASMITA ARUN (RANJANA) 2021016402243506 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 MANKALA SRIHARI DHAKSHANRAO (SARADA) 2018016401827007 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 
MANKALA JHANSIRANI DHAKSHANRAO 

(SARADA) 
2016016401066644 

1/29/2022 

2021-2022 
MANSOORI MOHD KAMIL MOHD AFZAL 

(SHABANA) 
2017016400973156 

1/29/2022 

2021-2022 MISHRA HITESH DINESH (SUMAN) 2011016400621515 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 MORE NIKHIL MANOJ (SUREKHA) 2014016401652312 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 NAIR KRISHNAPRASAD SURENDRAN (SUJATHA) 2017016400279853 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 
NARANG JAGJEET SINGH JASWANT SINGH 

PARAMJEET KAUR (PARAMJEETKAUR) 
2021016402244131 

1/29/2022 

2021-2022 
KRUTIKA SHARAD PAGARE (RATNAMALA 

PAGARE) 
2021016402224486 

1/29/2022 



 

 

2021-2022 PAGERE SAMRUDDHI MADAN (VAISHALI) 2018016401340486 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SHRUSTI  SUDHIR  PALASPAGAR (KARUNA) 2021016402244146 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 PATEL VARSHA VASANT (KANTA) 2021016402224463 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 PATIL MANISH SUBHASH (SONAL) 2021016402244467 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 PATIL MUKESH PRAKASH (MANGALABAI) 2010016401713624 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 PATIL JAYESH DEVIDAS (MANISHA) 2017016400313995 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 PAWAR ANIKET VIJAY (JAYASHREE) 2017016400895696 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 PAWAR KHANDERAO VITTHALRAO (SHARDA) 2021016402243545 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 PRASAD SAGAR SHYAMLAL (MAYADEVI) 2015016400185452 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 
PRATAP VISHAL PRADEEPAKUMARLAL 

(LEELAVATI) 
2018016402220287 

1/29/2022 

2021-2022 RALE SHREYAS SHANKAR (SHASHIKALA) 2016016400935787 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 RANPISE KALPESH SUDHIR (NIRMALA) 2016016401722645 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 RATHOD  SWATI UTTAM (ANITA) 2011016400730635 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 RAUT SATYAJEET MAHADEO (MAHADEO) 2016016402488814 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 ROY SACHIN KUMAR RAM NARESH (SHARDA) 2021016402243522 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SALUNKE PRATIK VIJAY (VISHAKHA) 2016016400661391 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SAWANT NIKHIL VIJAY (NANDA) 2015016400186277 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SAWANT PRANALI PRAKASH (PRATIKSHA) 2014016401113556 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SAYYED SHAKIB ALI WAJID ALI (RUKHSANA) 2014016401166666 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SHAIKH KULSUM ISMAIL (ZARINA) 2018016401476034 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SHELAR PANKAJA SANTOSH (POOJA) 2021016402243495 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SHELAR AMISHA BHAIRINATH (UJWALA) 2017016400007925 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SHERE RUSHIKESH SATYAJIT SEEMA (SEEMA) 2021016402243537 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SHETHIYA PRIYA MAHENDRA (PRITI) 2015016400684833 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SHETTY TULIKA NANDKUMAR (KAVITA) 2017016400082675 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SHIKALGAR SHAHRUKH BALEKHAN (SHAINAJ) 2012016401644836 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SHINDE DIPALI RAJENDRA (MEERA) 2015016401377814 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SHINDE SMRUTI BAPUSAHEB (SHARADA) 2017016401054257 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SHINDE ANKIT ARVIND (JYOTI) 2017016401201811 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SHIRKAR SHUBHAM GANESH (VAISHALI) 2017016401053142 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 
SHRIVASTAV  DARSHANA  CHANDRESHKUMAR 

(KALAVATI) 
2021016402244185 

1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SHUKLA RAVI ATUL (VIJAYLAXMI SHUKLA) 2021016402224471 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 
SHUKLA ABHISHEK KRISHNAMOHAN 

(BALIKADEVI) 
2010016401728852 

1/29/2022 



2021-2022 SINGH SHUBHAM SANJAY (POONAM) 2016016401666674 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 
SINGH SONAMKUMARI CHANDRABHUSHAN 

(SAVITA) 
2015016400539903 

1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SINGH RISHABH SHYAMSUNDAR (SEEMA) 2017016400973407 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SINGH DEEPAK GOPAL (VIMALA) 2013016400813025 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SINGH POOJA NARENDRA (MEENADEVI) 2015016400182384 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 HIREN SUNIL SONAVANE (SURYA) 2017016401598173 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SONAWANE SHUBHAM BHIMSEN (RESHMA) 2017016401053993 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SONAWANE NIKHIL RAMESH (ASHA) 2010016402572705 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SORATE AKSHAY MAHESH (ALKA) 2018016400374726 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 SADHANA SANJAY SURWADE (ALKA) 2021016402224494 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 TARMALE ASHISH RAM (RUPAL) 2017016400510933 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 TAWRE VIVEK PANDURANG USHA (USHA) 2021016402243561 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 THAKUR PRITI KUMARI DHARMENDRA (NEETA) 2017016401055485 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 TIWARI UMANATH GIRIJASHANKAR (SHREEMATI) 2017016401056191 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 TIWARI PRABHASKAR SUMESH (MAYAWATI) 2017016401433977 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 TRIPATHI SWETA SANJAY (ANJU) 2016016402362673 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 VALANTRA BHARAT MUKESH (DIMPAL) 2016016400661874 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 VEDANTE KETAKI PRAKASH (SEEMA) 2018016401798795 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 VISHWAKARMA NILESH SUGRAIN (MEENA) 2012016401103687 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 VYAS SURAJ PRATAP (SEEMA) 2021016402244123 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 WANKHEDE VISHAKHA VINOD (REKHA) 2018016400222174 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 YADAV ARUNKUMAR SIKANDAR (URMILA) 2018016401339266 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 YADAV RADHA RAMRAJ (RANI) 2016016400661707 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 YADAV POOJA RAMLOT (BINDU) 2017016402022445 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 YADAV SONU RAMAVADH (ASHA) 2013016401893824 1/29/2022 

2021-2022 YADAV ANITA SUBEDAR (AMARAVATI) 2015016400988416 1/29/2022 



 

 

2nd Year MMS 

2021-2022 KAVITHA MURUGAN (MAHALAXMI) 2017016400912221 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 SELVAMRAJ CHINNAPPA (KUMARI) 2011016401302662 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 NILESH BHAGCHAND ALHAT (SHOBHA B ALHAT) 2020016402280694 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 NAIR ABISHEK ANANDKUMAR (BHANUMATHI) 2020016402281666 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 AVHAD SNEHAL BHASKAR (ALKA) 2017016401055647 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 PIYUSH BAHUKHANDI (BABLI BAHUKHANDI) 2020016402281701 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 BENGALE AISHWARYA NITIN (REKHA) 2020016402281627 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 MANISH BHARDWAJ (RADHIKA) 2017016401764623 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 BHOR ANIKET RAMNATH (ASHA) 2018016401201062 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 BISHNIKI SAMSON MARIAPPA (PRATIBHA) 2017016401053181 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 CHATTERJEE VISHAL SAGAR (SHEPHALI) 2020016402281682 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 CHAUHAN KRISHNA SAMARJEET (REKHA) 2017016401765093 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 CHAWARE KARAN SAHADEO (SULBHA) 2017016400413211 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 CHOUDHARY JAGDISH GAJARAM (KANCHAN) 2017016401347334 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 DUBEY NAMITA RAMASHANKAR (MAYA) 2012016401511416 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 GAURAV DUBEY (SUNITA) 2020016402281697 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 GAIKWAD  KAJAL  SAMBHAJI (HAUSA) 2017016401258451 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 GAIKWAD SUPRIYA SUKHDEO (SUREKHA) 2015016400016485 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 GHEGADMAL SACHIN BABURAO (MEENA) 2020016402246530 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 GONDANR POONAM PRAKASH (VIMAL) 2020016402281635 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 
GUPTA SONI BHAILAL PRABHAVATI 

(PRABHAVATI) 

2020016402281716 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 GUPTA SHIVANGI ANIL (PUNITA) 2017016401055551 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 JADHAV MILIND GANESH (SUNANDA) 2017016400769872 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 KADEGAONKAR YATIN SHIRISH (SAVITA) 2017016401347477 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 KHALE KOMAL RAVINDRA ASHWINI (ASHWINI) 2014016402495313 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 KHOLE  SAGAR DILP (ARUNA) 2020016402280686 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 SUREKHA KOLI (ANJAMMA KOLI) 2020016402281604 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 KSHIRSAGAR NAMRATA SUNIL (JAYSHREE) 2017016400913441 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 KUDALKAR CHETANA SAHADEO (SUJATA) 2020016402280713 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 LOKARE ADITYA ASHOK (SMITA) 2016016401809696 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 SANDEEP PRASHANT MATREKAR (MATREKAR) 2020016402281674 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 MISHRA VEDANT DEEPAK (INDUMATI) 2017016401871655 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 MISHRA RISHIKESH SHIVSHANKAR (PUSHPA) 2017016401766966 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 NAVGHARE MANDAR PRASAD (PRITEE) 2020016402281651 4/12/2021 



2021-2022 PAGARE VISHAL BHASKAR (CHHAYA) 2020016402281643 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 PANDEY SHIVAM HARIKESH (ASHA) 2017016402221912 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 PANDEY MOHIT LAXMINARAYAN (JADAWATI) 2017016401347261 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 PARAB KAMLESH SATISH (SATYSWPNA) 2015016401714544 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 PATIL TANMAY UMESH (SANGITA) 2016016401067431 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 PATIL  JAGRUTI  VISHWANATH (SHAILA) 2017016401258466 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 PRATIK CHHOTULAL PATIL (RANJANA) 2020016402280705 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 PAWAR  VIRAJ YASHWANT (POONAM) 2017016401056001 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 POTE PRIYANKA SUBHASH (LATA) 2011016401315697 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 RAGHATWAN PRATIKSHA ASHOK (ALKA) 2017016401284807 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 RENGERLA SAIKIRAN BAJAYYA (SAROJANA) 2015016400278863 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 
SAYALI BALRAJ SAWANT (SANGEETA BALRAJ 

SAWA) 

2020016402280744 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 
SHRADDHA BHARAT SHINDE (VARSHA BHARAT 

SHINDE) 

2020016402281612 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 SNEHA SHRIRAM SHIMPI (RAJASHREE) 2020016402280736 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 SINGH SANJAY RAJENDRA (R) 2020016402281724 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 TAMTA SANTOSH NANDRAM (NIRMALA) 2017016401053672 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 TAWADE UDDHAV TUKARAM (SAMITA) 2017016401258331 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 
TRIPATHI VAISHALI PREMKUMAR (KUSUM 

TRIPATHI) 

2020016402280721 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 SHIVPUJAN HRIDAYRAM VERMA (FAGUNADEVI) 2020016402281593 4/12/2021 

2021-2022 WAGH PRANJALI PRAKASH (MAYAVATI) 2016016400134091 4/12/2021 




